
LEGAL NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that the Board of Woodland Bigler
Area Authority will hold its regular board meetings for cal-
endar year 2026 at 4:30 p.m. at the Woodland Bigler
Area Authority Office located at 2912 Hogback Hill, Min-
eral Springs, PA 16855 on the following dates:

Tuesday, January 13, 2026
Tuesday, February 10, 2026

Tuesday, March 10, 2026
Tuesday, April 14, 2026
Tuesday, May 12, 2026
Tuesday, June 9, 2026
Tuesday, July 14, 2026

Tuesday, August 11, 2026
Tuesday, September 8, 2026
Tuesday, October 13, 2026

Tuesday, November 10, 2026
Tuesday, December 8, 2026

Any person with a disability requiring any special accom-
modation to attend a meeting should notify the Authority
at 814-857-2966 as early as possible and the Authority
will make every effort to provide reasonable accommoda-
tion.

1/3/2026


